Program for FitFish course:
Methods and practical approaches for measuring oxygen
consumption in resting and swimming fish

Monday 09-05-16 All day Arrival
Tuesday 10-05-16 09:00 - 10:00 Tour of the facilities
10:00-12:00 Respirometry: How to measure oxygen consumption (JFS)
13:30- 15:00 Dissolved gases (PVSK)
Afternoon Practicals: Measuring oxygen consumption, swimming, activity,
tracking
Wednesday 11-05-16 09:00 - 10:00 Measuring 02 consumption the hard way (PGB)
10:00 - 12:00 Energy and metabolism (PVSK)
13:30- 15:00 AquaResp (Morten)
Afternoon Practicals: Measuring oxygen consumption, swimming, activity,
tracking
Thursday 12-05-16 09:00 - 11:00 Fish swimming (JFS)
11:00 - 12:00 Presentation and discussion of possible projects
13:30- 15:00 Tracking fish (PGB)
Afternoon Start of project work
Friday 13-05-16 09:00 - 11:00 Bioenergetics exercise (PVSK)
Project work
Saturday 14-05-16 09:00 - 11:00 Project work
11:00 - 15:00 Social: Small ships Race
Evening Barbeque at the harbour front
Sunday 15-05-16 All day Project work
Monday 16-05-16 All day Project work
Tuesday 17-05-16 09:00 - 11:00 Project work
11:00 - 14:00 Social: Rubjerg Knude Lighthouse
Wednesday 18-05-16 All day Project work
Thursday 19-05-16 All day Project work
Friday 20-05-16 Anytime Departure




